
Board of Directors 
President 
King Jones III 
CT Pest Solutions, LLC. 
734 Rubber Ave. 2F 
Naugatuck, CT 06770 
203-903-1645 
king@ctpestsolutions.com 
 
 
Vice President  
Heather Millette 
Millette Pest Control 
69 Knight St. 
Watertown, CT 06795 
860-274-9503 
heather@millettepestcontrol.com 
 

Treasurer 
Lance Trovato 
Verdant Pest Control 
PO Box 522 
Tolland, CT 06084 
860-810-4146 
IT@CTPestControlAssociation.org 

 

Assistant Treasurer 
Jeff Millette 
Millette Pest Control 
69 Knight St. 
Watertown, CT 06795 
860-274-9503 
jeff@millettepestcontrol.com 

 
Secretary 
Timson Green 
Terminix 
425-A Hayden Station Rd 
Windsor CT 06095 
860-830-3146 
tgreen@terminix.com 

 

Assistant Secretary 
John Rosario 
ProSource Pest Solutions LLC 
1248 Meriden-Waterbury Tpke 
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Plantsville CT 06479. 
203-706-8625 
John@prosourcepest.com 

 
SPAR  
Anthony Giovanni ACE 
JP McHale 
241 Bleakley Avenue 
Buchanan, NY 10511 
203.815.2866  
president@CTpestcontrolassociation.org 

 

Assistant SPAR 
Emilio Polce 
EcoChoice Termite & Pest Control, LLC 
30 Lafayette Square 
Suite 114 
Vernon, CT 06066 
860-432-9444 
epolce@ecochoicepest.com 

 

Allied Director/ CT PWIPM Chair 
Sheila M. Haddad 
Vice President Sales – East 
Bell Laboratories, Inc. 
Madison, WI 
203-915-5399 
shaddad@bellabs.com 
 

 

Director 
Bob Scribner 
Scribner Pest & Wildlife Control 
203-654-0360 
bob@scribnerpestandwildlifecontrol.com   

Director 
Bill Grey 
Terminix 
Windsor, CT 

 

Director 
Lorenz Bracco 
JP McHale 
New York, NY 
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